RTI Request & Appeal Management Information System(RTI-MX

REPORTS LETTERS

USER MANUAL

HOME

SEARCH

ASSESSMENT

UTILITY

DPIO

ASSESSMENT OF NEW REQUEST(नए अनुरोध का आकलन)

lic Authority: Power Grid Corporation of India	#2.0
; Fields marked with * are Mandatory.(नोट : * से चिन्हित फी	ल आनवाय ह)
- intermedian Number (पंजीकरण संख्या) : PG	CIL/R/2013/30200 1.1
Type of Receipt (रसींद का प्रकार) : Of	mile Receipt
Date of Receipt (प्राप्ति की तारीख) : 10	1/06/2019
Language of Request (अनुरोध की भाषा) : Er	nglish
Name (नाम) : 10	ijesii surigii-
Gender (लिंग) : M	iale /o Sub DP Sangwan, opposite sainik high school near 54 feet road, vidhyanagar
Address (पता) : c,	/o Sub DP Sangwan, opposite sainik riigh school hee hiwani, Pin:127021
Phone Number (फोन नंबर) : प	Details not provided
(मोबाईल नंबर) : -	+91-9428415181
Mobile Ruinsor (ईमेल-आईडी) : ।	rajesh.sangwan786@gmail.com
Country (देश) :	India
State (राज्य) :	
Status (स्थिति) :	
Educational Status (शैक्षणिक स्थिति) :	Above Graduate
Citizenship Status (नागरिकता) :	Indian
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ? (क्या आवेदक गरीबी रेखा से नीचे का है?) :	No
Amount Paid (राशि का भुगतान)(₹) :	10
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person? (क्या यह किसी व्यक्ति के जीवन अथवा स्वतंत्रता से संबंधित है?)	No(Normal)
Request Pertains to (अनुरोध निम्नलिखित संबंधित है)	: Shri R Nagpal, (NR-I)
Text of RTI Application (सूचना का अधिकार आवेदन	朝 410) :
Respected Sir/Madam high voltage in between tower leads to many finan down of trees followed by also affected due to abov have paid compensation fo the details of the comper	My land was used by your department of your work your a period from 2015 to 2019, during entire phase of your work your cial constraints for me which includes uprooting of trees or cutting of tutting down of my crop and further mine irrigation bore well pump was cutting down of my crop and further mine irrigation bore well pump was considered by your department. So in lieu of that you we said activity completed by your department. So in lieu of that you for the same. As the compensation paid in different parts to me so I want assation you have paid to me with full description with dates. My detail:
Please Select the Category of Reque	- PLEASE SELECT CATEGORY
(अनुरोध की श्रेणी का चयन करें	
*Decision (फैसला): Search and/or select an action

20	RTI Details		
RTI REQUEST DET	TAILS (आरटीआई अ	ानुरोध विवरण)	
	PGCIL/R/2019/50265	Date of Receipt (प्राप्ति की तारीख) :	10/06/2019
Type of Receipt (रसीद का प्रकार) :	Online Receipt	Language of Request (अनुरोध की भाषा) :	English
Name (नाम) :	rajesh sangwan	Gender (लिंग) :	Male
Address (पता) :	c/o Sub DP Sangwan, opposite sainik high school near 54 feet road, vidhyanagar bhiwani, Pin:127021		
State (राज्य) :		Country (देश) :	India
Phone Number (फोन नंबर) :	D + '1 t wided	Mobile Number (मोबाईल नंबर) :	+91- 9428415181
	rajesh.sangwan786@gmail.com		
Status (स्थिति)(Rural/Urban) :	T 1 1	Education Status:	Above Graduate
Is Requester Below Poverty Line ? (क्या आवेदक गरीबी रेखा से नीचे का है?) :	No :	Citizenship Status (नागरिकता)	Indian
Amount Paid (राशि का भुगतान)	10) (original	Mode of Payment (भुगतान का प्रकार)	Payment Gateway
Request Pertains to (अनुरोध निम्नलिखित संबंधित है)	Shri R Nagpal, (NR-I)	
Information Sought (जानकारी मांगी	voltage in between a phase of your work y constraints for me who down of trees follow further mine irrigation to above said activity lieu of that you have compensation paid in of the compensation with dates. My detail below:	period from 2015 to 2019, four tower leads to many firmich includes uprooting of the day cutting down of my completed by your department of the different parts to me so I was also you have paid to me with fils for the land and me are as I was a lower no.665 and 666 (765 ipur to Bhiwani)	rees or cutting rop and affected due ment. So in same. As the want the detail all description are mentioned

State: Haryana PIN: 127308

Account No: 2097000100021303

IFSC Code: PUNB0209700
DANK PNR RERLA

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.PGCIL/R/2019/50265

Applicant Name

rajesh sangwan

Respected Sir/Madam My land was used by your department for the erection of high voltage in between a period from 2015 to 2019, during entire phase of your work your tower leads to many financial constraints for me which includes uprooting of trees or cutting down of trees followed by cutting down of my crop and further mine irrigation bore well pump was also affected due to above said activity completed by your department. So in lieu of that you have paid compensation for the same. As the compensation paid in different parts to me so I want the details of the compensation you have paid to me with full description with dates. My details for the land and me are as mentioned below: Land lies under the Tower no.665 and 666 (765 KV single grid line between Jaipur to Bhiwani) C/o Bijender Singh S/o Mayaram Village: Berla District: Bhiwani State: Haryana PIN: 127308 Account No: 2097000100021303 IFSC Code:

PUNB0209700 BANK: PNB, BERLA

Reply of Application

Text of Application

SN.	Action Taken	Date of Action	Action Taken By	Remarks
1	RTI REQUEST RECEIVED	10/06/2019	Nodal Officer	
2	REQUEST FORWARDED TO CPIO	11/06/2019	Nodal Officer	Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Shri T P Singh, (NR-II)
3	REQUEST TRANSFERRED TO OTHER CPIO	13/07/2020	Shri T P Singh, (NR-II)- (CPIO)	Transferred to CPIO(s): (1) Shri R Nagpal, (NR-I)
			Print	